2040N • 2040H • 2033T
H
o
se
 fi
 t
ti
n
g
s
Hose Fittings
Catalogue 4460-UKE-80
1CFPX – 11CPX
1CFPX – Metric female swivel 24° with O-ring
90° elbow – Light series – Metric swivel nut – ISO 12151-2
Material Galvanised steel with transparent Cr(VI)-free plating.
Other materials available on request.
 11CPX – Metric female swivel 24° with O-ring
90° elbow – Heavy series – Metric swivel nut – ISO 12151-2
Material Galvanised steel with transparent Cr(VI)-free plating.
Other materials available on request.
Connection type Max.
Part No. DN size mm inch Thread size
 Tube OD
mm
A
mm
B
mm
E
mm
J
mm
WP
MPa
Connection type Max.
Part No. DN size mm inch Thread size
 Tube OD
mm
A
mm
B
mm
E
mm
J
mm
WP
MPa
 1CFPX-6-03 5 -03 4.8 3/16 M12x1.5 6 48 22 26 14 31.5
 1CFPX-6-04 6 -04 6.4 3/8 M12x1.5 6 59 30 33 17 31.5
 1CFPX-8-04 6 -04 6.4 1/4 M14x1.5 8 59 30 33 17 42.5
 1CFPX-10-05 8 -05 7.9 5/16 M16x1.5 10 59 30 33 19 40.0
 1CFPX-10-06 10 -06 9.5 3/8 M16x1.5 10 60 30 35 19 40.0
 1CFPX-12-06 10 -06 9.5 3/8 M18x1.5 12 60 30 35 22 35.0
 1CFPX-15-08 12 -08 12.7 1/2 M22x1.5 15 74 42 42 27 31.5
 1CFPX-18-10 16 -10 15.9 5/8 M26x1.5 18 84 53 52 32 31.5
 1CFPX-22-12 20 -12 19.0 3/4 M30x2 22 100 65 62 36 28.0
 1CFPX-28-16 25 -16 25.4 1 M36x2 28 100 65 72 41 21.0
 11CPX-8-03 5 -03 4.8 3/16 M16x1.5 8 48 22 28 19 63.0
 11CPX-6-04 6 -04 6.4 1/4 M14x1.5 6 59 30 29 17 63.0
 11CPX-10-04 6 -04 6.4 1/4 M18x1.5 10 59 30 36 22 63.0
 11CPX-12-05 8 -05 7.9 5/16 M20x1.5 12 59 30 36 24 63.0
 11CPX-14-06 10 -06 9.5 3/8 M22x1.5 14 60 30 36 27 63.0
 11CPX-16-08 12 -08 12.7 1/2 M24x1.5 16 74 42 44 30 42.0
 11CPX-20-10 16 -10 15.9 5/8 M30x2 20 84 53 61 36 42.0
KOVAZ.cz